
RASHTRIYA ISPAT NIGAM LIMITED 
VISAKHAPATNAM STEEL PLANT 

VISAKHAPATNAM-530 031 
 

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT 
(PURCHASE WING) 

BLOCK-A, III FLOOR, ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING 
VISAKHAPATNAM STEEL PLANT 

VISAKHAPATNAM-530 031 (A.P) INDIA 
 
PHONE NO: +91 891 2518309 Ext. 163   FAX NO. +91 891 2518756 / 
    +91 891 2518468 Ext. 139          +91 891 2518753 
             +91 9701347740  
e-mail: g_apparao@vizagsteel.com            email: adabala@vizagsteel.com 

 
CORRIGENDUM NO.01 DT. 13/07/2015 

 
TO 

 
OPEN TENDER NOTIFICATION 

 
Invitation to Tender (I T T) No.Pur.4.20.0060/0484  dt. 22/05/2015 

 

Sealed Tenders are Invited for Plante Lead Acid Batteries.  
 

Tenderers who are interested in participating in the tender can download the tender 
documents from our website : www.vizagsteel.com and submit their offer before 10.30 
hours  on  extended tender opening date  31/07/2015.  

 
 Last date & time for receipt of Tenders has been extended till     : 31/07/2015 by   10.30 
HRS (IST) 
 

Tender Details can be downloaded from our Website: 
WWW.VIZAGSTEEL.COM<TENDERS><MM><TENDERS>.  

 
 

Note: The bidder should refer to VSP’s website regularly for any 
corrigendum/addendum. 

 
 
 
 

- EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR (MM) 
 

           
 

mailto:g_apparao@vizagsteel.com
mailto:adabala@vizagsteel.com

